7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

SEMINAR 12F052 COURSE SYLLABUS

Registration

Introduction;

ASET and RSET

Fire Risk — Single Occupancy
Fire Wall Separation
Separated Occupancies
Nonseparated Occupancies
Accessory Occupancies
Exercise

Evaluations

Advanced Florida Building Code

(Multiple Occupancy Buildings)
Two contact hours (CEH’s, PDH’s)

AIA Course Number 12F052 (2 Learning Units)
Florida DCA Advanced Course PENDING

Total 2.00 Hours*

Each class may vary from this schedule by minutes as a reflection of the needs of
each individual class. The total time represents actual instructional time (two, fifty
minute contact hours for one hundred minutes total) plus ten minute breaks each

hour.
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