

SEMINAR 12F052 COURSE SYLLABUS

Advanced Florida Building Code (Multiple Occupancy Buildings)

Two contact hours (CEH's, PDH's) AIA Course Number 12F052 (2 Learning Units) Florida DCA Advanced Course PENDING

7:00 AM	Registration
8:00 AM	Introduction;
	ASET and RSET
8:30 AM	Fire Risk – Single Occupancy
8:45 AM	Fire Wall Separation
9:00 AM	Separated Occupancies
9:15 AM	Nonseparated Occupancies
9:30 AM	Accessory Occupancies
9:45 AM	Exercise
10:00 AM	Evaluations

Total 2.00 Hours*

* Each class may vary from this schedule by minutes as a reflection of the needs of each individual class. The total time represents actual instructional time (two, fifty minute contact hours for one hundred minutes total) plus ten minute breaks each hour.

